:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8100600

Dec 31, 2023 - 14:01 (UTC)

In epoch 253,143 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 122492 - 0.017607726 ETH®
40.17 USD

2 122493 - 0.017625415 ETH®
40.21 USD

3 122494 - 0.017596741 ETH&
40.15 USD

4 122495 - 0.017677655 ETH®
40.33 USD

S 122496 - 0.017626209 ETH®
40.22 USD

6 122497 - 0.017587960 ETH&®
40.13 USD

7 122498 - 0.017593025 ETH®
40.14 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8100600
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/253143
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122492
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122493
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122494
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122495
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122496
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122497
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122498

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

122499

122503

Validator Id

528550

Amount

- 0.017627629
40.22 USD

- 0.017600714
40.16 USD

- 0.017630344
40.23 USD

- 0.059808225
136.47 USD

- 0.017645172
40.26 USD

- 0.017588720
40.13 USD

- 0.017662690
40.30 USD

- 0.017610767
40.18 USD

- 0.017535307
40.01 USD

Amount

+ 0.042064553
95.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122499
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122500
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122501
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122502
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122503
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122504
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122505
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122506
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/122507
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/528550

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



