

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-26 07:59 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8100600</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 31, 2023 · 14:01 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>253,143</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>122492</u>	- 0.017607726 ETH 🐼 40.17 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>122493</u>	- 0.017625415 ETH ↔ 40.21 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>122494</u>	- 0.017596741 ETH ⊘ 40.15 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>122495</u>	- 0.017677655 ETH ⊘ 40.33 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>122496</u>	- 0.017626209 ETH ⊘ 40.22 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>122497</u>	- 0.017587960 ETH 🐼 40.13 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>122498</u>	- 0.017593025 ETH ⊘ 40.14 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>122499</u>	- 0.017627629 ETH ⊘ 40.22 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>122500</u>	- 0.017600714 ETH ③ 40.16 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>122501</u>	- 0.017630344 ETH ⊘ 40.23 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>122502</u>	- 0.059808225 ETH ③ 136.47 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>122503</u>	- 0.017645172 ETH ⊘ 40.26 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>122504</u>	- 0.017588720 ETH ⊘ 40.13 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>122505</u>	- 0.017662690 ETH ③ 40.30 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>122506</u>	- 0.017610767 ETH ③ 40.18 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>122507</u>	- 0.017535307 ETH 40.01 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>528550</u>	+ 0.042064553 ETH 🔗
		95.98 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.